happy golf

NEWS « TOUR « SHOP - CLUB - TRAVEL

don't worry, play happy...

HAPPY GOLF tour 2015 - 26.4.2015 - Sokolov

www.happygolf.c

L

Don't worry, play happy :-)

10:00

10:20

11:00

11:20

ONDRUCH Jan

NOVAK Vaclav

SOUTA zZdenék

KRASA Libor

STURMA Ladislav

NOVY Emil

KLAUSNER Milan

TOMAN Jan

KRASA Martin

KOTEK Frantisek

Merhaut Tomas

LUKACOVA Jaroslava

TOMAN Jan

HRABEC Michal

THUAN Phan thi

9:00 SEKULA Karel PRIBYL Mikulas BROZOVA Michaela WICHEROVA Tereza
9:20 SKLENICKA Tomas BERAN Pavel DVORAK Zdenék CERMOCH Petr
9:40 MICHEL Petr BOROVICKA Tomas VACKE Milan KUBES Jaroslav

SAMSINA Jana

10:40

TOMANOVA Véra



http://www.happygolf.cz

